SPEC SHEET
Vanguard Laminate SeriesNBF.com
VANGUARD EXECUTIVE DESK - Electric Height Adjustable, L Shape, Left Return
•	 Workstation includes:
	◦ Three 3” grommet holes (2 on main worksurface, 1 on return)
	◦ Three 3” grommet inserts
	◦ 4-button programmable control switch
	◦ Adjustable foot glides

Standby Power 250 mW
Motor Technical Data
Motor DC Motor 24 V
Sensor/Power Supply Hall/5 V DC/0.3 A
Protection Class IP30
Duty Cycle 20% (at 5 min.)
SPEC SHEET
Vanguard Laminate SeriesNBF.com
VANGUARD EXECUTIVE DESK - Electric Height Adjustable, L Shape, Left Return
29.5” - 49.5”
30.00”
29.00”
18.75”
17.5”
Part # Desk Size Dim A Dim B Dim C
YNPEBELS24606030295 24” x 60” x 60” x 30” 59.75” 59.75” 29.75”
YNPEBELS24606630295 24” x 60” x 66” x 30” 65.75” 59.75” 29.75”
YNPEBELS24607230295 24” x 60” x 72” x 30” 71.75” 59.75” 29.75”
YNPEBELS24786030295 24” x 78” x 60” x 30” 59.75” 57.75” 47.75”
YNPEBELS24786630295 24” x 78” x 66” x 30” 65.75” 57.75” 47.75”
YNPEBELS24787230295 24” x 78” x 72” x 30” 71.75” 57.75” 47.75”
Dim C
Dim B
Dim A
30”